411 West Ocean Boulevard

Clty of Long Beach Long Beach, CA 90802

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 04-2012 Version: 1 Name: First Amendment to Agreement No. 27777 between
City of Long Beach and Dan Garcia for real estate
development professional services. (Citywide)

Type: Contract Status: CCIS

File created: 10/18/2004 In control: City Council

On agenda: 10/19/2004 Final action: 10/19/2004

Title: First Amendment to Agreement No. 27777 between City of Long Beach and Dan Garcia for real estate
development professional services. (Citywide)

Sponsors: Community Development

Indexes: Agreements

Code sections:
Attachments: 1. 101904-C-9sr.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

10/19/2004 1 City Council pass suggested action Pass

First Amendment to Agreement No. 27777 between City of Long Beach and Dan Garcia for real
estate development professional services. (Citywide)

[Description/Discussion]
[Timing Considerations]
[Fiscal Impact]

Authorize City Manager to execute agreement extending the term through September 30, 2005; all
other terms and conditions shall remain in effect.

[Enter Body Here]

[Respectfully Submited,]

City of Long Beach Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

